ROOMS

Enjoy the comforts for home in a one
of a kind condominium villa. Choose
from a one, two or three bedroom villa
all just steps away from the Atlantic
Ocean. Studio and Mini Villas are also

available.

WEDDINGS

Our lovely oceanfront pavilion and
nearby Driftwood Beach offer crashing
waves and ocean breezes which set

the perfect atmosphere for your

dream wedding.
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ONSITE AMENITIES

Enjoy a swim in the ocean or take

a dip in the pool. A fitness center,
volleyball, basketball, wireless internet
and bike rentals are available for your

enjoyment.

JEKYLL ISLAND, GEORGIA

DINING

Savor low country coastal cuisine in

our Driftwood Bistro. Sip your favorite
beverage in the adjoining lounge or enjoy
a snack in our lobby Shoppe. Whatever

your mood, we have it all.
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Room

Grand Oaks Ballroom
Retreat A&B

Retreat A

Retreat B

Dungeness

Hopeton

Wildhorn

Scarlet Terrace

Lobby+Registration

Dimensions
46x100
46x30
23x30
23x30
46x20
46x20
46x30

46x17 + Reception 125

50x2 1+ Reception 200

Square Ft

4600
1380
690
690
920
920
1380
800
1248

Room Theatre Classroom Banquet U-Shape Reception

Grand Oaks Ballroom 500 300 360

Retreat A&B
Retreat A
Retreat B
Dungeness
Hopeton
Wildhorn

Scarlet Terrace

Room
Cannon'’s Point

Hofwyl

Room Theatre
Cannon’s Point 30
Hofwyl 30
ca&bD 60

1175 N. Beachview Drive, Jekyll Island, GA 31527

villasbythesearesort.com

800-841-6262

meetings@villasbythesearesort.com

75 80
50 30 50
50 30 50
90 54 70
90 54 70
90 80
- 65

Dimensions
16x15
16x15

- 800
36

20

20

26
36

Square Feet
450
450

Classroom Banquet  U-Shape  Reception

25 25
25 25
50 50
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